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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Bezmérov

Obec

Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov

Cast obce
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov

Ulice

Cislo
10/-
11/-
111/-
113/-
116/-
118/-
119/-
12/-
121/-
122/-
124/-
126/-
13/-
137/-
138/-
14/-
146/-
149/-
15/-
151/-
16/-
17/-
188/-
19/-
197/-
199/-
20/-
201/-
205/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
104
98
229
202
195
75
76
96
81
63
132
188
91/1
326
120
89
123
145/2
87
122
85
83
179
71/1
223
107
67/1
125
127

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Bezmérov
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Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov

Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
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Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov

100
102
54
210
91/2
301
88/5
92/2
215/2
185/2
69/4
84/4
3192
323
321
303
299
296
294
289
291
149
157
171
191
198
207
222
237
233
241/1
248
252
257
264
271
274

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
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Bezmérov
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Bezmérov
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Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov
Bezmérov

74/-
75/-
78/-
8-

82/-
83/-
84/-
85/-
86/-
87/-
88/-
9/-

90/-
91/-
93/-
94/-
95/-
96/-
98/-

115/-
202/-
210/-

287
309
310
111
313
314
315
312
311
308
307
110
143/4
284
211
245
255
268
263
165
62
57
53

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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